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GCCITKD LAU PAX LOK SECONDARY SCHOOL
Time-table for F.4 Supplementary Lessons ( 2021 - 2022 )

Date | Day Subject /  Teacher /  Room

16/05/2022 | Mon HIST / CWC/ 102 //_ECON/CML/ 103 // GEQG /LLM/GEORM //_ICT/CKY /G3 // CHEM /LSW / CLAB
17/05/2022 | Tue ENG/ TMY /101 # YEN/102 /i SPK /103 dLIE/J104 4/ WKY/(G1
18/05/2022 | Wed MATH/ TLI/101 I KWK /102 i/ CYK/103 #_ WCK /104
19/05/2022 | Thu MATH/ KIU/Gl  //M1/ WCK/104

23/05/2022 | Mon CHIST /LTK /102 # BAFS/CHM /103 // VAD/CPS/ARTRM // PHY /HTY /PLAB // BIO/FHY /BLAB
24/05/2022 | Tue CHIN/ SLN/10l __ # LA/102 4 CSK/103 _ / TLM/104 J _ FWK/GI
26052022 | Thu M1/ WCK /104

31/05/2022 | Tue ENG/ TMY/101 __ / YKN/102 /#/ SPK/103 J/ LIE/104 ji WKY/GI
01/06/2022 | Wed MATH/ TLJ/101 __ // KWK/102 _ // _CYK/103 _ J/ _ WCK/104
02/06/2022 | Thu MATH/ KIU/GI __ //M1/ WCK/104

06/06/2022 | Mon CS/ CWC/101 /i CML/502-503 _ // LHT/103

070612022 | Tue CHIN/ SLN/101 4 LA/102 _//_ CSK/103  // TLM/104 j  FWK/GI
08/06/2022 1 Wed MATH/ TLI/101 # KWK /102 /o CYK /103 i WCK /104
09/06/2022 | Thu MATH/ KIU/GL __ //M1/ WCK/104

13/06/2022 | Mon HIST /CWC/ 102 //_ECON/CML/ 103 // GEOG/LLM / GEORM //_ICT /CKY /G3 / CHEM /LSW / CLAB
14/06/2022 | Tue ENG/ TMY /101 /i YKN/102 #  SPK/103 f LIE/194  #  WKY/GI
15/06/2022 { Wed MATH/ TLI/101 /KWK /102 i/ CYK /103 I WCK /104
16/06/2022 { Thu MATH/ KIU/GI ML/ WCK /104

20/06/2022 | Mon CHIST/LTK /102 /# BAFS/CHM /103 // VAD/CPS/ARTRM J// PHY /HTY /PLAB /i BIO/FHY /BLAB
21/06/2022 | Tue CHIN/ SLN/101 __ / LA/102 4 CSK/103 /4 TIM/104 /| FWK/Gl
23/06/2022 | Thu M1/ WCK /104

Supplementary Lessons Time: 2:45 - 4:30 p.m. (For Zoom) / 3:45 - 5:00 p.m. (For Normal Lesson)

Remarks:

° WL F4 Maths(E) lesson time: WED 4:45 - 5:45 p.m. (For Zoom) / 5:15 - 6:15 p.m. (For Normal Lesson)

Mayto June P.1/1
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